
WHAT’S ON - FEBRUARY 2025

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Saturday 1 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Tatura

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Sunday 2 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Murchison

Stand Up Paddle Board** 
Date: Saturday 8 February 
Time: 1.00pm – 4.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Stand Up Paddle Board** 
Date: Sunday 9 February 
Time: 1.00pm – 4.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Splash in the Park  
Date: Sunday 9 February 
Time: 4.00pm – 6.00pm 
Where: Bunbartha Recreation Reserve, 
Bunbartha

Messy Play & Giant Games 
Date: Wednesday 12 February 
Time: 9.00am – 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown – Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Saturday 15 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Aquamoves Outdoor Pool, 
Shepparton

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Sunday 16 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Tatura

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Saturday 22 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Murchison

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Sunday 23 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Merrigum

Messy Play & Giant Games 
Date: Wednesday 26 February 
Time: 9.00am – 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown – Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Wednesday 26 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Aquamoves, Shepparton

Aqua Aerobics 
Date: Thursday 27 February 
Time: 11.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Outdoor Swimming Pool, Tatura

FOR MORE INFORMATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking

FOR BOOKING CONTACT:

MAKE THE 

MOST OF 

SUMMER 

WITH FREE 

+ LOW COST 

ACTIVITIES


